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1. Jake Passmore 2005 COLE 11.9 229.47

Elizabeth Powley 2004 COLE

2. Elliott Dillon 2004 COSD 11.9 196.68

Sephora Ford 2003 COSD

3. Eliska Mikynova 2005 CZE 11.3 182.94

Josef Hugo Sorejs 2005 CZE
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1. Passmore, Jake COLE 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 2. 11.9 229.47

Powley, Elizabeth COLE 5132D 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 37.20 1. (78.60)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.36 1. (123.96)

405C 2.7 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.27 1. (178.23)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.24 1. (229.47)

2. Dillon, Elliott COSD 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 1. 11.9 196.68

Ford, Sephora COSD 5231D 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 35.40 2. (77.40)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 46.08 2. (123.48)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.12 2. (165.60)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.5 31.08 2. (196.68)

3. Mikynova, Eliska CZE 201B 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.60 3. 11.3 182.94

Sorejs, Josef Hugo CZE 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.20 3. (73.80)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.54 3. (110.34)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 38.16 3. (148.50)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 34.44 3. (182.94)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.1

PARTICIPANTS:  3   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  15

MIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO YOUTH A/B FINAL

Judges

E 1       Czech Republic

E 2       Leipzig

S 1       Moskow 1

S 2      Ukraine

S 3       DSV

S 4       Aachen

S 5    Jessica   Schreiber

Referee :

Leipzig

E 3     Spain

UKR

Aachen

Aachen

ESP

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

E 4       Sheffield

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen
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